Racers

Connor Fowlkes
Caleb Nevins
Robert Hobson
Eric Hoyland
Ewan MacDonald
Lucas Weaver
Cody Rebok
Donovan Christman
Alex Turse
Jackson Ferrell
Jude Cochran
lan Cynk

John Rugh
Matt King

Tom Hughes
Andrew Linville
Liam McCary
Matt Perez
Wilkes Jarrett
Michael Kierce
Aidan Kreeb
Kevin Osborne
Scott Eubank
Trevor Stark
Eric Roberts
Abby Lent

Brett Davis

Bo Frazier

Sean Bemis
Brittan Wilcox
Emily Huratins
Teresa Burke
Josh Almany
Lucas Colley
Jeremy Huratins

Leslie King

® Stage 1
03:03
03:12
03:11
03:11
03:12
03:18
03:18
03:18
03:18
03:31
03:25
03:33
03:37
03:30
04:00
03:14
03:28
03:39
03:47
03:30
03:39
04:02
03:51
04:09
03:47
04:13
04:24
04:14
04:25
04:14
05:32
05:18
03:48
03:49
03:50
04:33

@® Stage?2
01:21
01:19
01:22
01:22
01:20
01:22
01:19
01:24
01:23
01:26
01:31
01:25
01:36
01:31
01:25
01:21
01:28
01:26
01:33
01:25
01:35
01:40
01:34
01:44
01:38
01:50
01:48
01:37
01:46
01:44
02:08
02:08
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

® Stage3
05:14
05:17
05:20
05:21
05:29
05:29
05:36
05:32
05:58
05:51
05:52
05:51
05:43
06:01
05:44
06:36
06:23
06:16
06:07
06:33
06:41
06:24
06:53
06:34
07:30
07:02
06:54
07:19
07:10
08:02
08:16
08:55
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

@® Overall Time
09:38
09:48
09:53
09:54
10:01
10:09
10:13
10:14
10:39
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:56

11:02

11:09
11:11
11:19
11:21

11:27

11:28

11:55
12:06

12:18

12:27
12:55
13:05
13:06

13:10
13:21
14:00

15:56

16:21
43:48
43:49
43:50
44:33

Rank by Category

0 N oo b~ W N

10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

Overall Rank

Time Difference
00:00
00:10
00:15
00:16
00:23
00:31
00:35
00:36
01:01
01:10
01:10
01:11
01:18
01:24
01:31
01:33
01:41
01:43
01:49
01:50
02:17
02:28
02:40
02:49
03:17
00:00
03:28
03:32
03:43
04:22
02:51
03:16
34:10
34:11
34:12
31:28




